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ESCOLA DE KARTING - Aulas a sua medida!!!
CONTACTE-NOS Tel: 244 769 450 Telm: 919 594 453

INew Event
KAPA Euroindy 0,000 Km T H B
Treinos 2 05-11-2011 18:46 . .

N H E B

| Practice ._._

Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day
1 54.331 +3.924 18:49:31.656
(8) Paulo Jorge 2 51.450 +1.043 18:50:23.106
1 51.931 +3.374 18:49:12.985 3 51.491 +1.084 18:51:14.597
2 49.993 +1.436  18:50:02.978 4 50.407 - 18:52:05.004
3 49.705 +1.148 18:50:52.683 5 50.868 +0.461 18:52:55.872
4 48.947 +0.390 18:51:41.630 6 50.625 +0.218 18:53:46.497
5 48.938 +0.381 18:52:30.568 7 50.553 +0.146 18:54:37.050
6 48.968 +0.411 18:53:19.536
7 48.620 +0.063 18:54:08.156 (1) Miguel Conceigdo
8 48.557 - 18:54:56.713 1 1:13.938 +21.001 18:49:40.858
2 54.422 +1.485 18:50:35.280
(4) Jorge Canossa 3 52.937 - 18:51:28.217
1 52.524 +3.389 18:49:25.201 4 54.729 +1.792 18:52:22.946
2 50.282 +1.147 18:50:15.483 5 53.037 +0.100 18:53:15.983
3 49.537 +0.402 18:51:05.020 6 53.944 +1.007 18:54:09.927
4 49.240 +0.105 18:51:54.260 7 55.475 +2.538 18:55:05.402
5 49.135 - 18:52:43.395
6 49.472 +0.337 18:53:32.867 (10) Antonio Gomes
7 49.233 +0.098  18:54:22.100 1 58.381 +4.134 18:49:23.334
2 55.836 +1.589 18:50:19.170
(2) Manuel Sampaio 3 55.941 +1.694 18:51:15.111
1 55.590 +6.336 18:49:26.130 4 54.673 +0.426 18:52:09.784
2 51.079 +1.825 18:50:17.209 5 55.013 +0.766 18:53:04.797
3 49.870 +0.616 18:51:07.079 6 55.210 +0.963 18:54:00.007
4 49.619 +0.365  18:51:56.698 7 54.247 - 18:54154.254
5 49.835 +0.581 18:52:46.533
6 49.415 +0.161 18:53:35.948
7 49.254 - 18:54:25.202
(9) Pedro Nunes
1 52.277 +2.854 18:49:35.342
2 50.565 +1.142 18:50:25.907
3 49.693 +0.270 18:51:15.600
4 50.019 +0.596 18:52:05.619
5 49.423 - 18:52:55.042
6 49.779 +0.356 18:53:44.821
7 50.008 +0.585 18:54:34.829
(3) Antdnio Beleza
1 54.130 +4.518 18:49:21.693
2 51.196 +1.584 18:50:12.889
3 50.272 +0.660 18:51:03.161
4 50.180 +0.568 18:51:53.341
5 49.812 +0.200 18:52:43.153
6 50.145 +0.533 18:53:33.298
7 49.612 - 18:54:22.910
(7) Pedro Pedrosa
1 52.172 +2.491 18:49:49.412
2 50.464 +0.783 18:50:39.876
3 50.038 +0.357 18:51:29.914
4 50.344 +0.663 18:52:20.258
5 50.026 +0.345 18:53:10.284
6 49.686 +0.005 18:53:59.970
7 49.681 - 18:54:49.651
(5) Luis Martins
1 54.495 +4.214 18:49:29.940
2 51.563 +1.282 18:50:21.503
3 52.090 +1.809 18:51:13.593
4 50.861 +0.580 18:52:04.454
5 50.888 +0.607 18:52:55.342
6 50.281 | - 18:53:45.623
7 50.450 +0.169 18:54:36.073
(6) Jdlio Fontes
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